Shanghai China Science Fiberoptic Components Co., Ltd.                  Page 1 of 2
Single and Dual Fiber Collimator
Features
 Low Insertion Loss
 Low Back Reflection
 High Environmental Stability
Applications
 Fiberoptic Lab Use

***For single mode collimator only.
Shanghai China Science Fiberoptic Components Co., Ltd.                  Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information:
S- Collimator
Operating
Grade Working Dist.
Pigtail
Style
Fiber
Package
Fiber In/Out
Wavelength Length Type Connector
  □□□ □□ □ □□□ □ □ □ □ □□
1CL=Single
fiber collimator
2CL=Dual fiber
collimator
↓
P=Grade
P
A=Grade
A
005=5mmWD
006=6mmWD
……
070=70mmWD
↓
A=1.0m
B=1.5m
C=2.0m
S=Custom
Length
↓
0=SMF-28
1=Corning
Flexcore
2=50/125
3=62.5/125
4=100/140
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
13=1310nm
14=1480nm
15=1550nm
35=1310/1550nm
85=850nm
95=980/1550nm
98=980nm
1=Bare Fiber